AF	<b>JGNISED</b> BY NATIONAL COUNCIL FFILIATED TO KURUKSHETRA UNIVI			
Admission No NAME OF THE COURSE - 1. NAME Mr/Mrs			Affix Passport Size Photo Here	
2.(a) Father's Name				
(b)Mother's Name				
(c) Guardian's Name				
3. Date of Birth	4. Sex (M/	F)5. M	artial Status (UM/M)	
		8.Nationality		
.Category	7. State	8.N	Nationality	
	7. State Permanent/Native Address			
. Details of Address – (a) H				
. Details of Address – (a) H Block Letters)	Permanent/Native Address	(b) Mailing / Pe		
. Details of Address – (a) H Block Letters) I. No. & Colony	Permanent/Native Address	(b) Mailing / Pe	ermanent Address	
2. Details of Address – (a) H Block Letters) H. No. & Colony Post Office	Permanent/Native Address	(b) Mailing / Pe	ermanent Address	
2. Details of Address – (a) H Block Letters) H. No. & Colony Post Office Distt & State	Permanent/Native Address	(b) Mailing / Pe	ermanent Address	
. Details of Address – (a) H Block Letters) I. No. & Colony Post Office Distt & State	Permanent/Native Address	(b) Mailing / Pe	ermanent Address	
. Details of Address – (a) H Block Letters) I. No. & Colony Post Office Distt & State Pin Code	Permanent/Native Address	(b) Mailing / Pe	ermanent Address	

## **11. Previous Academic Record :**

S. No.	Class	Session	University / Board.	Total Marks	Marks Obtained.	Percentage	Subjects.
1.	Matric						
2.	10+2						
3.	Graduation		University				
4.	Post Gradution		University				
5.							
6.							
7.							
8.			1.01				

Note : Attested photocopy of above certificates.

## 12. Undertaking

I (Name)\_

\_S/o/D/o \_

- I have gone through the rules and Regulations of SARDAR CHANAN SINGH GHUMMAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (SCSGMCE) and agree to follow the same in letter and spirit.
- I have clearly understood and noted that the fee charges once deposited by me shall not be refunded /adjusted in any case and neither I shall claim any refund nor I shall approach any court of Law for refund of my all deposits of fee, charges.
- If leave the Course Programme in middle before completion, I shall be liable to pay the total fee and charges for the total duration of the Course /Programme. Caution money deposited shall be adjusted in balance fee / charges & I shall not claim refund of caution money.
- If my attendance will be below 85 % I shall not be entitled to appear in examination and shall not challenge/ approach/ appeal to any Court of Law.
- If I am punished for my fault / indiscipline as defaulter of SARDAR CHANAN SINGH GHUMMAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION rules, I shall accept the decision of the authorities of SARDAR CHANAN SINGH GHUMMAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION and shall abide by the order and will neither challenge nor approach/ appeal to any Court of Law.
- I agree that neither I shall join any union or association of students nor I shall refer my matter / grievances to such union/ association. I will approach the SARDAR CHANAN SINGH GHUMMAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION Students Club for any of my Problem.
- I further declare here the Documents which I am going to submit in this institution for admission are true. If any Documents will have been found untrue my admission can be cancelled immediately after checking the Documents.
- I agree that all disputes are subject to Kurukshetra Court's jurisdiction only.
- I, certify that all information provided by me in this Undertaking is correct to best of my knowledge and belief. In any case my information is found incorrect at any time; the SARDAR CHANAN SINGH GHUMMAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION will have the sole right to cancel my admission and to forfeit my all deposits, fee, and amount.

Signature of Applicant